
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: GLENNIE EQUESTRIAN TEAM BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1300m

04 November 2023 - 17:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.71
(0:08.01)

1:10.70
(0:10.77)

0:59.93
(0:11.48)

0:48.45
(0:11.92)

0:36.53
(0:12.35)

0:24.18
(0:12.15)

0:36.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 UNCOMMON VALOUR 1 66.2 0:08.60 1:18.71 [1] 1:10.11 [6] 0:59.07 [6] 0:47.71 [6] 0:35.85 [5] 0:23.71 [6] 0:35.85

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.04) (0:11.36) (0:11.86) (0:12.14) (0:11.89)

2 5 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 10 69.6 0:08.01 1:18.82 [2] 1:10.81 [1] 1:00.04 [1] 0:48.56 [1] 0:36.64 [1] 0:24.29 [1] 0:36.64 +5

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.01) (0:10.77) (0:11.48) (0:11.92) (0:12.35) (0:12.15)

3 6 DAZZLING FLASH 8 69.3 0:08.28 1:19.05 [3] 1:10.77 [3] 0:59.90 [4] 0:48.46 [3] 0:36.52 [3] 0:24.33 [3] 0:36.52 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:08.28) (0:10.87) (0:11.44) (0:11.94) (0:12.19) (0:11.97)

4 1 BOLD HOI HO 6 69.5 0:08.30 1:19.15 [4] 1:10.85 [4] 1:00.24 [2] 0:48.76 [2] 0:36.72 [2] 0:24.46 [2] 0:36.72 -2

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:08.30) (0:10.61) (0:11.48) (0:12.04) (0:12.26) (0:12.14)

5 8 VISUAL ELEMENT 3 67.2 0:09.09 1:19.17 [5] 1:10.08 [9] 0:59.23 [8] 0:47.97 [7] 0:36.20 [7] 0:23.91 [8] 0:36.20 -2

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:09.09) (0:10.85) (0:11.26) (0:11.77) (0:12.29) (0:11.98)

6 10 TOMBOY'S SPIRIT 5 68.2 0:08.43 1:19.17 [6] 1:10.74 [5] 0:59.86 [5] 0:48.17 [5] 0:36.27 [6] 0:24.20 [5] 0:36.27 +3

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.88) (0:11.69) (0:11.90) (0:12.07) (0:12.03)

7 2 OUR TOP SHELF 11 66.3 0:08.78 1:19.19 [7] 1:10.41 [7] 0:59.36 [7] 0:47.74 [8] 0:36.01 [8] 0:23.98 [7] 0:36.01 +2

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.05) (0:11.62) (0:11.73) (0:12.03) (0:12.06)

8 11 BEARHUG 4 66.7 0:09.39 1:19.43 [8] 1:10.04 [10] 0:59.05 [10] 0:47.47 [10] 0:35.62 [10] 0:23.88 [9] 0:35.62 -2

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:09.39) (0:10.99) (0:11.58) (0:11.85) (0:11.74) (0:11.81)

9 9 MARCADA 2 69.3 0:08.26 1:19.53 [9] 1:11.27 [2] 1:00.50 [3] 0:48.90 [4] 0:36.92 [4] 0:24.74 [4] 0:36.92 -1

Noriyuki Nishio 1200m Overall (0:08.26) (0:10.77) (0:11.60) (0:11.98) (0:12.18) (0:12.24)

10 7 EPICURIOUS 7 66.6 0:08.98 1:19.55 [10] 1:10.57 [8] 0:59.48 [9] 0:48.06 [9] 0:36.17 [9] 0:24.00 [10] 0:36.17 +1

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.09) (0:11.42) (0:11.89) (0:12.17) (0:11.87)

Scratched: Prepotent (#3), Dragon Pins (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  20:54 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/7

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: GLENNIE EQUESTRIAN TEAM BENCHMARK 62 Handicap -
1300m

04 November 2023 - 17:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.03
(0:12.03)

0:36.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 UNCOMMON VALOUR 1 66.2 0:08.60 0:11.82 [4] 1:18.71 0:35.85

Chris Whiteley 1200m Overall (0:11.82)

2 5 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 10 69.6 0:08.01 0:12.14 [1] 0.5L 0:36.64 +5

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.14)

3 6 DAZZLING FLASH 8 69.3 0:08.28 0:12.36 [2] 1.8L 0:36.52 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:12.36)

4 1 BOLD HOI HO 6 69.5 0:08.30 0:12.32 [3] 2.3L 0:36.72 -2

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:12.32)

5 8 VISUAL ELEMENT 3 67.2 0:09.09 0:11.93 [7] 2.4L 0:36.20 -2

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:11.93)

6 10 TOMBOY'S SPIRIT 5 68.2 0:08.43 0:12.17 [5] 2.5L 0:36.27 +3

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.17)

7 2 OUR TOP SHELF 11 66.3 0:08.78 0:11.92 [8] 2.6L 0:36.01 +2

Sariah Champkin 1200m Overall (0:11.92)

8 11 BEARHUG 4 66.7 0:09.39 0:12.07 [9] 3.9L 0:35.62 -2

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:12.07)

9 9 MARCADA 2 69.3 0:08.26 0:12.50 [6] 4.4L 0:36.92 -1

Noriyuki Nishio 1200m Overall (0:12.50)

10 7 EPICURIOUS 7 66.6 0:08.98 0:12.13 [10] 4.5L 0:36.17 +1

Gary Geran 1200m Overall (0:12.13)

Scratched: Prepotent (#3), Dragon Pins (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  20:54 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/7

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: LIONS TOUCH FOOTBALL CLUB GOLDEN JUBILEE
BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1100m

04 November 2023 - 17:57

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.20
(0:08.19)

0:58.01
(0:11.28)

0:46.73
(0:11.37)

0:35.36
(0:11.60)

0:23.76
(0:11.72)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 KING OF THE DESERT 4 65.0 0:08.19 1:06.20 [1] 0:58.01 [1] 0:46.57 [2] 0:35.33 [2] 0:23.56 [2] 0:12.04 [1] 1:06.20 0:35.33

Olivia Webb 800m Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.44) (0:11.24) (0:11.77) (0:11.52) (0:12.04)

2 6 KWAMI 6 65.2 0:08.26 1:06.22 [2] 0:57.96 [3] 0:46.50 [3] 0:35.02 [3] 0:23.40 [3] 0:11.86 [3] 0.1L 0:35.02 +4

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.46) (0:11.48) (0:11.62) (0:11.54) (0:11.86)

3 1 SUBSTITUTION 9 67.4 0:08.47 1:06.38 [3] 0:57.91 [5] 0:46.91 [1] 0:35.54 [1] 0:23.94 [1] 0:12.19 [2] 0.9L 0:35.54 +3

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:08.47) (0:11.00) (0:11.37) (0:11.60) (0:11.75) (0:12.19)

4 8 ALFA LILY 8 66.8 0:08.36 1:06.46 [4] 0:58.10 [4] 0:46.50 [5] 0:35.08 [5] 0:23.46 [4] 0:11.85 [4] 1.3L 0:35.08 +7

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.60) (0:11.42) (0:11.62) (0:11.61) (0:11.85)

5 5 PREPOTENT 2 65.3 0:08.56 1:06.49 [5] 0:57.93 [6] 0:46.38 [6] 0:34.87 [7] 0:23.15 [7] 0:11.57 [6] 1.5L 0:34.87 +1

Gary Geran 400m Overall (0:08.56) (0:11.55) (0:11.51) (0:11.72) (0:11.58) (0:11.57)

6 4 XERRI 3 64.1 0:08.22 1:07.03 [6] 0:58.81 [2] 0:47.12 [4] 0:35.69 [4] 0:23.93 [6] 0:12.32 [5] 4.5L 0:35.69 +2

Hannah Phillips 800m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.69) (0:11.43) (0:11.76) (0:11.61) (0:12.32)

7 3 ORACOLO 5 66.7 0:08.76 1:07.55 [7] 0:58.79 [7] 0:47.32 [7] 0:35.93 [6] 0:24.46 [5] 0:12.50 [7] 7.5L 0:35.93 +8

Les Tilley 600m Overall (0:08.76) (0:11.47) (0:11.39) (0:11.47) (0:11.96) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Swiss Babe (#7), Montana Lady (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  20:54 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/7

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: MM ELECTRICAL Maiden Handicap - 1000m

04 November 2023 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.66
(0:13.70)

0:45.96
(0:11.32)

0:34.64
(0:11.43)

0:23.21
(0:11.49)

0:11.72
(0:11.72)

0:34.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WHISKY DREAM 7 65.8 0:11.31 0:59.66 [1] 0:45.80 [3] 0:34.48 [3] 0:22.86 [4] 0:11.55 [3] 0:59.66 0:34.48

Emily Lang Overall 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.32) (0:11.62) (0:11.31) (0:11.55)

2 3 FREAKSHAKE 8 65.9 0:11.30 0:59.80 [2] 0:46.08 [2] 0:34.78 [1] 0:23.35 [1] 0:11.86 [1] 0.8L 0:34.78 -5

Michael Murphy Overall 800m (0:13.72) (0:11.30) (0:11.43) (0:11.49) (0:11.86)

3 12 DUCHESS BREE 6 64.6 0:11.28 1:00.07 [3] 0:46.09 [5] 0:34.58 [5] 0:23.01 [5] 0:11.73 [5] 2.3L 0:34.58 -9

Montanna Savva Overall 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.51) (0:11.57) (0:11.28) (0:11.73)

4 10 LOST MY NIGHTIE 3 66.2 0:11.27 1:00.09 [4] 0:45.87 [8] 0:34.35 [8] 0:22.63 [8] 0:11.36 [6] 2.4L 0:34.35 -5

Anthony Allen 800m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.52) (0:11.72) (0:11.27) (0:11.36)

5 7 I WANT THAT MAN 2 64.7 0:11.40 1:00.18 [5] 0:46.23 [4] 0:34.83 [4] 0:23.39 [3] 0:11.86 [4] 2.9L 0:34.83 -14

Sariah Champkin Overall 800m (0:13.95) (0:11.40) (0:11.44) (0:11.53) (0:11.86)

6 5 RUSSIAN MINT 12 67.4 0:11.42 1:00.21 [6] 0:46.51 [1] 0:35.09 [2] 0:23.59 [2] 0:12.17 [2] 3.1L 0:35.09 +0

Les Tilley Overall 800m (0:13.70) (0:11.42) (0:11.50) (0:11.42) (0:12.17)

7 9 MAKE HASTE 9 65.2 0:11.39 1:00.88 [7] 0:46.73 [6] 0:35.34 [6] 0:23.46 [7] 0:11.89 [7] 6.9L 0:35.34 +0

Kenji Yoshida 800m 800m (0:14.15) (0:11.39) (0:11.88) (0:11.57) (0:11.89)

8 1 TEXAS HEDGE 4 65.2 0:11.53 1:01.08 [8] 0:46.91 [7] 0:35.38 [7] 0:23.67 [6] 0:11.77 [8] 7.9L 0:35.38 -2

Olivia Webb 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:11.53) (0:11.71) (0:11.90) (0:11.77)

9 8 MADAM ROCK 10 65.6 0:11.45 1:01.75 [9] 0:47.42 [9] 0:35.97 [9] 0:24.24 [9] 0:12.34 [9] 11.7L 0:35.97 +0

Nathan Evans Overall 800m (0:14.33) (0:11.45) (0:11.73) (0:11.90) (0:12.34)

10 13 SIZZLELOVER 5 64.6 0:11.55 1:01.82 [10] 0:47.46 [10] 0:35.91 [10] 0:24.15 [10] 0:12.35 [10] 12L 0:35.91 -7

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:14.36) (0:11.55) (0:11.76) (0:11.80) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Polens (#4), Runaround Sue (#6), Seiryu (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  20:54 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/7

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: MY FINANCIAL TRAINER RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap -
1000m

04 November 2023 - 19:15

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.72
(0:13.74)

0:45.98
(0:11.39)

0:34.59
(0:11.62)

0:22.97
(0:11.49)

0:11.48
(0:11.48)

0:34.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TOKYO SINS 1 65.4 0:11.29 0:59.72 [1] 0:45.76 [3] 0:34.47 [2] 0:22.93 [2] 0:11.47 [2] 0:59.72 0:34.47

Olivia Webb 800m 800m (0:13.96) (0:11.29) (0:11.54) (0:11.46) (0:11.47)

2 3 BEAU WITNESS 8 66.3 0:11.16 0:59.76 [2] 0:45.41 [5] 0:34.25 [5] 0:22.89 [3] 0:11.36 [3] 0.2L 0:34.25 +2

Michael Murphy 800m 800m (0:14.35) (0:11.16) (0:11.36) (0:11.53) (0:11.36)

3 8 MISSY'S READY 3 65.1 0:11.36 1:00.05 [3] 0:45.94 [4] 0:34.58 [4] 0:23.06 [5] 0:11.51 [5] 1.7L 0:34.58 +8

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:14.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.52) (0:11.55) (0:11.51)

4 6 ACIREMA 5 64.2 0:11.39 1:00.20 [4] 0:46.46 [1] 0:35.07 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:11.96 [1] 2.5L 0:35.07 +1

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:13.74) (0:11.39) (0:11.62) (0:11.49) (0:11.96)

5 1 MR WANDJI 2 64.9 0:11.48 1:00.25 [5] 0:46.35 [2] 0:34.80 [3] 0:23.32 [4] 0:11.74 [4] 2.7L 0:34.80 +5

Nozi Tomizawa 400m 600m (0:13.90) (0:11.55) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Palace Keys (#2), Bull Dimple Rum (#4), Pharaonic (#5), Better Than Roses (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  20:54 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/7

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: TAB BETS FRIENDS BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 870m

04 November 2023 - 19:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.09
(0:06.08)

0:43.01
(0:10.39)

0:32.62
(0:10.54)

0:22.08
(0:10.99)

0:11.09
(0:11.09)

0:32.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WANDA ROX 8 71.9 0:06.17 0:49.09 [1] 0:42.92 [2] 0:32.54 [2] 0:22.00 [2] 0:10.99 [2] 0:49.09 0:32.54

Olivia Webb 600m Overall (0:06.17) (0:10.38) (0:10.54) (0:11.01) (0:10.99)

2 5 AL PAL'S GAL 3 71.0 0:06.20 0:49.49 [2] 0:43.29 [3] 0:33.02 [1] 0:22.48 [1] 0:11.49 [1] 2.3L 0:33.02 -6

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:06.20) (0:10.27) (0:10.54) (0:10.99) (0:11.49)

3 8 SWISS BABE 2 70.4 0:06.28 0:50.02 [3] 0:43.74 [5] 0:33.09 [4] 0:22.40 [3] 0:11.26 [3] 5.3L 0:33.09 +2

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:06.28) (0:10.65) (0:10.69) (0:11.14) (0:11.26)

4 3 I PROMISE YOU 5 70.6 0:06.39 0:50.65 [4] 0:44.26 [6] 0:33.64 [6] 0:22.85 [5] 0:11.73 [4] 8.8L 0:33.64 +3

Minonette Kennedy 800m Overall (0:06.39) (0:10.62) (0:10.79) (0:11.12) (0:11.73)

5 1 STELLAR POWER 6 67.9 0:06.08 0:50.95 [5] 0:44.87 [1] 0:34.03 [3] 0:23.16 [4] 0:11.81 [5] 10.3L 0:34.03 -3

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:06.08) (0:10.84) (0:10.87) (0:11.35) (0:11.81)

6 6 VOULAIT 1 69.9 0:06.22 0:51.05 [6] 0:44.83 [4] 0:34.06 [5] 0:23.10 [6] 0:11.73 [6] 10.8L 0:34.06 -5

Nozi Tomizawa 800m Overall (0:06.22) (0:10.77) (0:10.96) (0:11.37) (0:11.73)

Scratched: Turboart (#2), Hayai Uma (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  20:54 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/7

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: TTC MEMBER - TRACEY GORDON QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 870m

04 November 2023 - 20:31

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: Showers, Rail Position: True Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:50.33
(0:06.14)

0:44.19
(0:10.48)

0:33.71
(0:10.90)

0:22.81
(0:11.33)

0:11.48
(0:11.48)

0:33.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 TOUTE SWEET 2 71.4 0:06.14 0:50.33 [1] 0:44.19 [1] 0:33.71 [1] 0:22.78 [2] 0:11.48 [1] 0:50.33 0:33.71

Olivia Webb 800m Overall (0:06.14) (0:10.48) (0:10.93) (0:11.30) (0:11.48)

2 5 KEYBOARD 4 70.0 0:06.24 0:50.66 [2] 0:44.42 [2] 0:33.70 [4] 0:22.66 [5] 0:11.48 [4] 1.8L 0:33.70 +2

Les Tilley 800m Overall (0:06.24) (0:10.72) (0:11.04) (0:11.18) (0:11.48)

3 2 CHIRRUP 6 70.4 0:06.54 0:50.98 [3] 0:44.44 [6] 0:33.86 [5] 0:23.23 [4] 0:11.84 [3] 3.6L 0:33.86 -2

Alisha Donald 800m Overall (0:06.54) (0:10.58) (0:10.63) (0:11.39) (0:11.84)

4 4 KENTUCKY ROSE 1 67.8 0:06.34 0:51.18 [4] 0:44.84 [3] 0:33.80 [6] 0:22.78 [6] 0:11.61 [6] 4.6L 0:33.80 -3

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:06.34) (0:11.04) (0:11.02) (0:11.17) (0:11.61)

5 3 GAVILAN 8 71.7 0:06.44 0:51.20 [5] 0:44.76 [4] 0:34.45 [2] 0:23.68 [1] 0:12.16 [2] 4.7L 0:34.45 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 800m Overall (0:06.44) (0:10.31) (0:10.77) (0:11.52) (0:12.16)

6 7 MISS DE BLAAS 7 71.8 0:06.60 0:51.71 [6] 0:45.11 [7] 0:34.75 [3] 0:23.97 [3] 0:12.27 [5] 7.5L 0:34.75 +3

Nathan Evans 800m Overall (0:06.60) (0:10.36) (0:10.78) (0:11.70) (0:12.27)

7 9 TOXIC 3 69.6 0:06.92 0:53.36 [7] 0:46.44 [8] 0:35.64 [7] 0:24.63 [7] 0:12.90 [7] 17L 0:35.64 +0

Sariah Champkin 800m Overall (0:06.92) (0:10.80) (0:11.01) (0:11.73) (0:12.90)

8 8 PRINCESS BEAN 9 65.7 0:06.53 0:54.61 [8] 0:48.08 [5] 0:36.75 [8] 0:25.29 [8] 0:13.09 [8] 24.3L 0:36.75 +0

Montanna Savva 800m Overall (0:06.53) (0:11.33) (0:11.46) (0:12.20) (0:13.09)

Scratched: Lost My Nightie (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 4 November 2023  20:54 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/7

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


